
• Visually the same as milled painted wood with
lower installation costs and superior durability

• No touch-up or repainting needed

• Crisp edges and glossy finish

• Diplomat, Mandalay, Monument and Reveal
profiles in stock
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Millwork
THERMOPLASTIC RUBBER WALL FINISHING SYSTEM

• 8’ lengths

• No dye lots

• Limited 2-year commercial warranty

• Recommended adhesives: 946 Premium
Contact Adhesive, 960 Wall Base Adhesive
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Millwork
 THERMOPLASTIC RUBBER WALL FINISHING SYSTEM

Black Pearl B
82

800-523-6265
commercialorders@diamondw.com

Please order samples for exact product colors.
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Burnt Umber B
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Charcoal WG
20 

Icicle W
08

Mist WG
27

Moon Rock WG
29

Snow White W
01

Color H     LProfile Item #
Black Pearl

Burnt Umber

Burnt Umber

Charcoal

Charcoal

Icicle

Icicle

Mist

Mist

Moon Rock

Snow White

Snow White

 Unfinished**

Mandalay

Mandalay

Reveal

 Mandalay

Reveal

 Mandalay

Reveal

 Mandalay

Reveal

Reveal

Diplomat

Mandalay

Reveal

4.5”

4.5”

4”

4.5”

4”

4.5”

4”

4.5”

4”

4”

4.5”

4”

2.5”

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

MW-82-H

MW-63-H

MW-63-F

MW-20-H

MW-20-F

MW-08-H

MW-08-F

MW-27-H

MW-27-F

MW-29-F

MW-01-A

MW-01-F

MW-00-S25

* Metallic
** May be painted without priming first
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